
NAAM

Resultaten Wintercompetitie

Gewicht Pnt

Nauernasche

Vaart

24/09/2022

Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt

NH Kanaal

Akersloot

08/10/2022

Amstel

15/10/2022

B-Kanaal

22/10/2022

Nauernasche

Vaart

05/11/2022

Gewicht Pnt

Totaal

Hans en Vincent 50.010 1 20.040 1 12.700 3 35.075 1 39.160 1 288.125 13

Jeroen en John 41.750 1 16.860 3 31.250 3 26.750 4 29.720 2 237.765 25

Peter en Arie 35.260 2 11.780 6 9.990 4 28.050 3 21.400 2 188.785 30

Cor en Hans 24.850 3 0 7 26.600 1 71.790 1 36.000 1 222.665 33

Ron T. en Carel 21.880 5 17.700 3 26.475 4 6.700 8 28.740 4 195.130 37

Ruud, Sander, Ramon 23.800 4 15.160 4 40.850 1 24.025 5 28.360 5 212.495 38

Sipko en Edwin 9 10.175 6 34.350 2 23.750 6 29.440 3 187.755 43

Leon en Rob 31.300 2 11.775 5 5.000 6 18.300 7 16.050 4 144.600 46

Sip en Jurgen 14.600 7 9 9.480 5 12.900 3 19.950 3 113.430 46

Jean, Hidde, Hendrikje 16.075 5 49.050 1 9 32.250 2 8.540 7 169.975 48

Herman en Herman 32.580 3 19.600 2 25.575 5 4.725 6 12.575 7 155.550 49

Frank, Ed, Peter 13.575 6 10.125 7 16.680 2 18.550 2 15.020 6 107.730 57

Ron vd. S. en Rene 16.400 6 38.175 2 9.375 7 10.575 5 12.975 6 124.760 60

Marco en Richard 8.250 7 14.400 4 18.650 6 2.900 7 14.150 5 74.350 64

Peter en Kees 20.625 4 13.550 5 3.680 7 10.700 4 9 82.295 67

350.955Totaalgewicht 248.390 270.655 327.040 312.080 2.505.410



NAAM

Resultaten Wintercompetitie

Gewicht Pnt

Amstel

12/11/2022

Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt Gewicht Pnt

Totaal

NH Kanaal

Neck

03/12/2022

NH Kanaal

Neck

07/01/2023

NH Kanaal

Neck

21/01/2023

NH Kanaal

Neck

28/01/2023

Hans en Vincent 46.220 1 288.125 1316.520 1 38.000 1 15.500 1 14.900 2

Jeroen en John 20.300 4 237.765 2520.775 1 18.210 4 15.250 2 16.900 1

Peter en Arie 17.620 5 188.785 3012.100 3 20.460 1 16.000 1 16.125 3

Cor en Hans 13.640 6 222.665 3310.175 3 27.830 3 10.980 5 800 3

Ron T. en Carel 25.580 2 195.130 3717.550 2 17.990 5 14.440 3 18.075 1

Ruud, Sander, Ramon 33.150 1 212.495 389.550 5 18.375 3 8.475 6 10.750 4

Sipko en Edwin 17.775 5 187.755 439.200 4 33.680 2 12.060 4 17.325 2

Leon en Rob 21.920 3 144.600 463.125 6 13.430 6 15.050 2 8.650 5

Sip en Jurgen 8.300 7 113.430 4615.900 2 18.950 2 13.150 4 200 4

Jean, Hidde, Hendrikje 24.600 2 169.975 4811.400 4 23.180 5 4.880 7 0 6

Herman en Herman 7.050 7 155.550 499.000 6 23.560 4 12.460 3 8.425 6

Frank, Ed, Peter 10.950 6 107.730 579 16.530 6 6.300 7 0 6

Ron vd. S. en Rene 23.850 3 124.760 608.300 7 9 5.110 6 9

Marco en Richard 9 74.350 643.200 5 9 5.450 5 7.350 7

Peter en Kees 22.650 4 82.295 679 11.090 7 9 9

293.605Totaalgewicht 146.795 281.285 155.105 119.500 2.505.410


